Electrical Troubleshooting
In class activity


1) Find the missing values
	
	Voltage
	Current
	Resistance

	R1
	 
	 
	 

	R2
	 
	 
	 

	R3
	 
	 
	 

	Total
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2) Find the missing values
[image: ]
	
	Voltage
	Current
	Resistance
	Power

	R1
	 
	 
	48Ω 
	 

	R2
	 
	 
	120Ω 
	 

	R3
	 
	 
	 60Ω
	 

	Total
	 24V
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R1

R3












3) [image: ]




		Least: _____
		Mid:   _____
		Most: _____
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4) Find the missing values
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This worksheet is a customization of worksheets created by Tony Kupholdt at allaboutcircuits.com, used under CC BY 1.0. Electrical Troubleshooting by Ken Dickson-Self is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 International License. Permissions beyond the scope of this license may be available at Linn Benton Community College.
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Rank these three light bulb assemblies according to their total
electrical resistance (in order of least to greatest), assuming that each
of the bulbs is the same type and rating
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